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Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TSOR2HALM4

High-Temp Cable Tie, 8" Long, 40lb Tensile Strength, PAHL, Red, 1000/pkg

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

111-04897

T50R

Red (RD)

« Halar cable ties provide excellent resistance to chemicals, radiation, high
temperatures and UV exposure. * Inside serrations allow for strong hold on
cables and wire bundles. « Head design provides high tensile strength with
very low insertion force. * Bent tail ensures a quick and simple installation.

bag

The raw material used to manufacture HellermannTyton Halar cable ties is UL
94 V-0 rated. The Halar ties come in a distinct red color for easy identification.
T-Series Cable Ties feature inside serrations to provide a positive hold on wire
and cable bundles. The head design guarantees high tensile strength and a
low insertion force. The bent tail design allows quick and simple installations
by hand. For high-volume applications, tensioning tools are available to ensure
consistent and safe installation.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

High-Temp Cable Tie, 8" Long, 40lb Tensile Strength, PAHL, Red, 1000/pkg

T50R-E/CTFE-RD

40.0

180.0

8.0

202.0

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.20

5.1

0.50

12.7

1.75

44.5

1.2



Material Ethylene Chlorotrifluoroethylene (E/CTFE)

Material Shortcut E/CTFE

Flammability UL 94 VO

Operating Temperature (Metric) -103°F to +302°F (-75°C to +150°C)
ROHS Complaint Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial) 1000

Package Quantity (Metric) 1000

Customs Number 3926909987
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