

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



## Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: T50R2HALM4



High-Temp Cable Tie, 8" Long, 40lb Tensile Strength, PAHL, Red, 1000/pkg

Article Number	111-04897
Туре	T50R
Color	Red (RD)
Features & Benefits	• Halar cable ties provide excellent resistance to chemicals, radiation, high temperatures and UV exposure. • Inside serrations allow for strong hold on cables and wire bundles. • Head design provides high tensile strength with very low insertion force. • Bent tail ensures a quick and simple installation.
Quantity Per	bag
Product Description	The raw material used to manufacture HellermannTyton Halar cable ties is UL

The raw material used to manufacture HellermannTyton Halar cable ties is UL 94 V-0 rated. The Halar ties come in a distinct red color for easy identification. T-Series Cable Ties feature inside serrations to provide a positive hold on wire and cable bundles. The head design guarantees high tensile strength and a low insertion force. The bent tail design allows quick and simple installations by hand. For high-volume applications, tensioning tools are available to ensure consistent and safe installation.

Short Description	High-Temp Cable Tie, 8" Long, 40lb Tensile Strength, PAHL, Red, 1000/pkg
Global Part Name	T50R-E/CTFE-RD
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	40.0
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	180.0
Length L (Imperial)	8.0
Length L (Metric)	202.0
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure	No
Tie Closure	plastic pawl
Variant	Inside Serrated
Width W (Imperial)	0.20
Width W (Metric)	5.1
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.50
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	12.7
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	1.75
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	44.5
Thickness T (Metric)	1.2

Material	Ethylene Chlorotrifluoroethylene (E/CTFE)
Material Shortcut	E/CTFE
Flammability	UL 94 V0
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-103°F to +302°F (-75°C to +150°C)
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	1000
Package Quantity (Metric)	1000
Customs Number	3926909987

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions

<sup>© 2018</sup> HellermannTyton. All rights reserved.